
Tulsa Pipeliners' Club College
For information contact BKW 

918-836-6767 or bkwinc@aol.com

Revised on 06-08-17

1of 2

Pipeline Subjects Instructor Telephone Email Meeting date

Project Management Ed Robinson 918-605-6940 ed.robinson@flywheelresources.com

Contracts

Specifications

Pipeline Design

Liquid

Natural Gas Butch Webb           918-836-6767 bkwinc@aol.com

Offshore

Batching  Marilyn Shores 918-706-1148 shores.consulting@gmail.com

Road Crossings Don Hoff 1-800-736-4546 DonHoff@hoffco.com

Survey, Mapping & Dick Korgan 918-691-8948 rkorgan@gmail.com

Right of way

Buoyancy Control

Offshore

Swamps Butch Webb           918-836-6767 bkwinc@aol.com

Rivers  Butch Webb           918-836-6767 bkwinc@aol.com

Compressor Stations

Reciprocating

Heat Transfer

Turbine 

Pump Stations Curt Jacobs 918-298-9994 crjacobs@swbell.net

Storage Tanks                         Marilyn Shores 918-706-1148 shores.consulting@gmail.com

Measurement

Liquid Clayton Moreno 918-947-6800 clayton.moreno@bigelk.com

Natural Gas

Corrosion Control Leonard Johnson 918-698-5303 pataj2@cox.net

Pipeline 

Stations

Operations

Liquid Curt Jacobs 918-298-9994 crjacobs@swbell.net

Natural Gas Butch Webb           918-836-6767 bkwinc@aol.com

Environment

Safety

Pipeline Construction

Cross Country                         Harold McDonald 918-341-7255 mscon@mandspipeline.com

Street

River Crossings

Offshore

Swamps

Management

Right of Way

Hydrostatic Testing Butch Webb           918-836-6767 bkwinc@aol.com

Polypipe

Field Joints Don Hoff 1-800-736-4546 DonHoff@hoffco.com

Pipe

Plastic Ruslan Ilyushenko 918-231-9257 RIlyushenko@mcelroy.com

Steel                                     Trey Hamra 918-850-8634 thamra@ipipes.com

Other
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Welding 

Pipeline                                  Ray Wilsdorf 918-504-9693 raywilsdorf@olp.net

Plant

Inspection                              Kevin Wilson 918-607-6800 kevin.wilson@irisndt.com

Automatic                    Cory Addison 918-438-1050 cory.addison@sbdinc.com

Valves 

Gate                                        Sam Johnson 918-810-6338 Sam.Johnson@spxflow.com

Ball

Plugs

Actuators

Line break controls

Fittings Bob McCarty 918-660-0009 robert.mccarty@dnow.com

Pigging Equipment  Butch Webb           918-836-6767 bkwinc@aol.com

Cleaning

Batching Shane Stevens 918-627-0426 ext.116 sstevens@sunengineering.com

Types

Inspection Pete Erlandsen 918-694-4048 perlandsen@aol.com

Inspection Lloyd Pirtle 918-446-1941 lloydpirtle@tdwilliamson.com

Electrical

Scada                          Ron Lee 918-637-3073 rlee@kenettek.com

Power                                     Otto Boothe 918-835-9846 sunor@intcon.net

Radios                                Tony Fennell 580-933-6006 tfennell@cox.net

Instrumentation & Controls

Gas Gathering & Processing

Separation Equipment

Piping Systems

Relief and Flare Systems

Gas Treating CO2, H2S, Water, Liquids

LNG 

Export

Import

Horizontal Directional Drill

Design                                    Jeff Puckett 918-858-0401 jpuckett@jdhair.com

Installation                               Jeff Puckett 918-858-0401 jpuckett@jdhair.com

Coating Don Hoff 1-800-736-4546 DonHoff@hoffco.com

Hot taps                                              Tom Giles 918-447-5216 tom.giles@tdwilliamson.com

Stoples Jim Chapman 918-446-1941 Jim.Chapman@tdwilliamson.com

Encroachments             Chance Gibson 918-493-5152

Relocations                                        

Filters/Screens Chris Lindenberg 918-625-4204 clindenberg@westernfilterco.com

Pipeline Integrity                          Joe Bartlett 918-284-7804 joe.bartlett@okstate.edu

Coatings

Paint Joey Reyes 918-734-0626 jreyes@anchorpaint.com 

Pipe Insulation Peter Anderson 906-396-1827 pete.anderson@tridentllc.com


